1/22/2012

gid LastName

400 KNUDSE

405 HANSEN

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$100.75

$100.75

Drawer Report LA

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 ($43.25) ($4.00)

($43.25) ($4.00)

#Paids/'Void

14

14

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$148.00 $144.00

$148.00 $144.00

$0.00

$0.00

40

40



